LABOR HOURS

GOOD WASH

DETAIL WASH

FULL DETAIL

ENGINE FLUSH

BATTERY CHARGE
REPLACE BATTERY
PUMP OUT

PRESSURE WASH
TRAILER LOAD/UNLOAD
TRANSPORT LOAD/UNLOAD
PICKLE ENGINE(S)
DE-PICKLE ENGINE(S)
SHRINKWRAP REMOVAL
SMALL PLASTIC COVER
LARGE PLASTIC COVER
VENDOR FEE
TRANSIENT DOCKING
HAUL OUT

WET SLIP FUEL SERVICE*

*1/2 Hour Labor charge for sales under 100 gallons

S68 + materials

S68+

S200+

Starting at $28/ft+
Starting at $20
S32

$230+

S30

S100+

S8/ft

S10/ft

§95, $115, $135 + materials
$68 + materials

S150

S125

S175

S75

S3/ft/day

S8/ft

FREE w/ 100 gallons




