



Marina Services

LABOR HOURS	\$68 + materials
GOOD WASH	\$68+
DETAIL WASH	\$200+
FULL DETAIL	Starting at \$28/ft+
ENGINE FLUSH	Starting at \$20
BATTERY CHARGE	\$32
REPLACE BATTERY	\$230+
PUMP OUT	\$30
PRESSURE WASH	\$100+
TRAILER LOAD/UNLOAD	\$8/ft
TRANSPORT LOAD/UNLOAD	\$10/ft
PICKLE ENGINE(S)	\$95, \$115, \$135 + materials
DE-PICKLE ENGINE(S)	\$68 + materials
SHRINKWRAP REMOVAL	\$150
SMALL PLASTIC COVER	\$125
LARGE PLASTIC COVER	\$175
VENDOR FEE	\$75
TRANSIENT DOCKING	\$3/ft/day
HAUL OUT	\$8/ft
WET SLIP FUEL SERVICE*	FREE w/ 100 gallons

*1/2 Hour Labor charge for sales under 100 gallons